

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
RESURFACING, MILLING, WIDENING, SHOULDERS & PVT. MKGS.
VARIOUS

				JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC	BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY			
				LILLINGTON, NC	ROCKY MOUNT, NC			
ROADWAY ITEMS								
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		219350.00		194675.00
0002	0000995000-E	SP	GENERIC MISCELLANEOUS ITEM (TON) ASB	3,111 TON	19.00	59109.00	25.90	80574.90
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	47.59 SMI	1675.00	79713.25	1380.00	65674.20
0004	1297000000-E	607	MILL ASP PVTMT ***** DTH 1.5" MILLING	2,651 SY	7.45	19749.95	8.20	21738.20
0005	1308000000-E	607	MILLN ASPHALT PVTMT ***** - ***** 0" TO 1.5" MILLING	25,814 SY	3.40	87767.60	2.45	63244.30
0006	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	14,170 SY	10.75	152327.50	7.30	103441.00
0007	1489000000-E	610	ASP CONC BASE CRS B25.0B	2,977 TON	44.85	133518.45	64.20	191123.40
0008	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	7,007 TON	40.55	284133.85	48.80	341941.60
0009	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	12,972 TON	34.70	450128.40	46.50	603198.00
0010	1525000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS SF9.5A	17,756 TON	41.40	735098.40	46.50	825654.00
0011	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	2,578 TON	400.00	1031200.00	386.00	995108.00
0012	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	313 TON	200.00	62600.00	229.00	71677.00
0013	2600000000-N	SP	RETROFIT EXT CURB RAMP	13 EA	600.00	7800.00	800.00	10400.00
0014	2605000000-N	848	CONCRETE CURB RAMP	1 EA	2500.00	2500.00	2850.00	2850.00
0015	2830000000-N	858	ADJ MANHOLES	38 EA	500.00	19000.00	680.00	25840.00
0016	2845000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	83 EA	500.00	41500.00	650.00	53950.00
0017	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	2,836 SF	6.85	19426.60	7.35	20844.60
0018	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		39600.00		34550.00
0019	4510000000-N	SP	LAW ENFORCEMENT	160 HR	45.00	7200.00	38.50	6160.00
0020	4697000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG LINE 8"120 MILS	400 LF	5.00	2000.00	5.00	2000.00
0021	4705000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 120MILS	240 LF	6.00	1440.00	6.00	1440.00
0022	4710000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 120 MILS	1,145 LF	7.00	8015.00	7.00	8015.00
0023	4721000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 120	40 EA	95.00	3800.00	95.00	3800.00
0024	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	243 EA	90.00	21870.00	90.00	21870.00
0025	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVTMT MARKINGS 4"	1,002,839 LF	0.08	80227.12	0.08	80227.12
0026	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVTMT MARKERS	2,432 EA	4.55	11065.60	4.55	11065.60
0027	7324000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (STANDARD SIZE)	18 EA	175.00	3150.00	175.00	3150.00
0028	7348000000-N	1716	JUNCTION BOX (OVER-SIZED, HVY-DUTY)	9 EA	225.00	2025.00	225.00	2025.00
0029	7444000000-E	1725	INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT	4,480 LF	5.38	24102.40	5.40	24192.00
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	3609418.12	TOTAL	3870428.92
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	3609418.12	SUB-TOTAL	3870428.92
BIDDERS IN ORDER				CONTRACT TOTAL				
JOHNSON BROTHERS UTILITY & PAVING CO INC				1		3609418.12		
BARNHILL CONTRACTING COMPANY				2		3870428.92		